CISCO&REG; WS-G5484 COMPATIBLE
1000BASE-SX MMF SC GBIC TRANSCEIVER
MODULE

WS-G5484-LEG | Quiktron

FEATURES & BENEFITS

This GBIC transceiver module is designed for use with Cisco network equipment and is equivalent to Cisco part
number WS-G5484. This transceiver is built to meet or exceed the specifications of the OEM and to comply with
Multi-Source Agreement (MSA) standards. This product is 100% functionally tested, and compatibility is guaranteed.
The transceiver is hot-swappable input/output device which allows a Gigabit Ethernet port to link with a fiber optic
network. OEM specific configuration data is loaded on to the EEPROM of the transceiver at the factory, allowing this
transceiver to initialize and perform identically to an OEM transceiver. This transceiver may be mixed and deployed
with other OEM or third party transceivers and will deliver seamless network performance. A list of compatible
network equipment is available on the Specs tab of this page. Cisco and the Cisco logo are trademarks or
registered trademarks of Cisco Systems, Inc. This product is not certified or endorsed by Cisco Systems

* Functionally identical to Cisco WS-G584

» SC ports designed for use with Multimode Fiber
» 850nm wavelength signaling

» Supports 550 meters of cabling

Cisco Transceiver Equivalent - WS-G5484
Equipment Compatibility

WS-C2912MF-XL WS-C2924M-XL-EN WS-X2931-XL WS-C2948G WS-C2980G-A WS-C2950G-12-El WS-C2950G-24-El WS-C2950G-24-EI-DC WS-
C2950G-48-El WS-C3508G-XL-EN WS-C3512-XL-EN WS-C3524-XL-EN WS-C3524-PWR-XL-EN WS-C3548-XL-EN WS-C3550-24-SMI WS-C3550-
24-EMI WS-C3550-24PWR-SMI WS-C3550-24PWR-EMI WS-C3550-24-DC-SMI WS-C3550-24-FX-SMI WS-C3550-48-SMI WS-C3550-48-EMI WS-
C3550-12G WS-C3550-12T WS-X4013 WS-X4013+ WS-X4013+TS WS-X4013+10GE WS-X4014 WS-X4232-RJ-XX WS-X4232-GB-RJ WS-X4302-GB
WS-X4306-GB WS-X4412-2GB-T WS-X4418-GB WS-X4516 WS-C4912G WS-X6K-SUP1-2GE WS-X6K-SUP1A-2GE WS-X6K-SUP1A-PFC WS-X6K-
S1A-MSFC2 WS-X6K-SUP2U-PFC2 WS-X6K-S2-PFC2 WS-X6K-S2U-PFC2 WS-X6K-S2-MSFC2 WS-X6K-S2U-MSFC2 WS-X6408-GBIC WS-X6408A-
GBIC WS-X6416-GBIC WS-X6516-GBIC WS-X6816-GBIC NM-1GE C6400-NRP-2SV NPE-G1 C7206VXR/400/GE C7206VXR/NPE-G1 C7200-1/0-
GE+E PA-GE GEIP GEIP+

SPECIFICATIONS

GENERAL INFO

Color: Silver



Typical Applications: Multimode
Type: GBIC Transceiver

LISTING AGENCIES/THIRD PARTY CERTIFICATIONS
RoHS: Yes
CORD INFORMATION

Connector Type End One: GBIC
Connector Type End Two: SC



